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3° PROVA CAMPIONATO SARDO KART 2008

FINALE1 Villanovafranca (1.08 Km
100 NAZ+ CLUB N
Corsa (23 Giri) 06/04/08 12:07
(37) CABRAS GIANLUIGI 6 40.838 -0.129 12 42.170 +0.262
1 42.183 7 41.039 +0.201 13 41.966 -0.204
2 41.380 -0.803 8 41.068 +0.029 14 41.953 -0.013
3 41.109 -0.271 9 41.197 +0.129 15 41.985 +0.032
4 40.718 -0.391 10 41.230 +0.033 16 43.357 +1.372
5 40.822 +0.104 11 41.277 +0.047 17 42,542 -0.815
6 40.686 -0.136 12 41.301 +0.024 18 42,356 -0.186
7 40.681 -0.005 13 41.234 -0.067 19 42.392 +0.036
8 40518 -0.163 14 41.168 -0.066 20 42322 -0.070
9 40.708 +0.190 15 41.382 +0.214 21 42.202 -0.120
10 40.765 +0.057 16 41.747 +0.365 22 42.248 +0.046
11 41.544 +0.779 17 41,615 -0.132 23 42.405 +0.157
12 40.807 -0.737 18 41.709 +0.094
13 40.613 -0.194 19 41.471 -0.238  (11) BULLITA LORENZO
14 40.700 +0.087 20 41.601 +0.130 1 44.500
15 40.783 +0.083 21 41521 -0.080 2 42.944 -1.556
16 40.995 +0.212 22 41.722 +0.201 3 42,830 -0.114
17 40.858 -0.137 23 41.716 -0.006 4 42.826 -0.004
18 40.814 -0.044 5 42,760 -0.066
19 41.071 +0.257  (25) ROCCHI ANDREA 6 42.866 +0.106
20 40.841 -0.230 1 43.019 7 43.086 +0.220
21 40.992 +0.151 2 41.828 -1.191 8 44.039 +0.953
22 40.862 -0.130 3 41.630 -0.198 9 44,203 +0.164
23 40.979 +0.117 4 41,590 -0.040 10 42923 -1.280
5 41.444 -0.146 11 42.814 -0.109
(22) MILOCCO ANTONIO 6 41.472 +0.028 12 43.303 +0.489
1 42.170 7 41.468 -0.004 13 44.527 +1.224
2 41.725 -0.445 8 41.545 +0.077 14 44,780 +0.253
3 41.123 -0.602 9 41.564 +0.019 15 46.599 +1.819
4 40.711 -0.412 10 41,570 +0.006 16 45.914 -0.685
5 40.989 +0.278 11 41.764 +0.194 17 45.768 -0.146
6 40.710 -0.279 12 41.563 -0.201 18 45.917 +0.149
7 40.734 +0.024 13 41511 -0.052 19 44,525 -1.392
8 40.690 -0.044 14 41551 +0.040 20 44,196 -0.329
9 40.751 +0.061 15 41.871 +0.320 21 43508 -0.688
10 40.558 -0.193 16 41.719 -0.152 22 43.704 +0.196
11 41331 +0.773 17 41.942 +0.223
12 40.872 -0.459 18 42.507 +0.565 (7) ROMEO DANIELE
13 40.829 -0.043 19 42.325 -0.182 1 43.484
14 40.794 -0.035 20 41.880 -0.445 2 42.205 -1.279
15 41.106 +0.312 21 41.795 -0.085 3 42,103 -0.102
16 41.114 +0.008 22 41.860 +0.065 4 42310 +0.207
17 41.377 +0.263 23 41.733 -0.127 5 42,270 -0.040
18 40.968 -0.409 6 42,598 +0.328
19 41.025 +0.057  (5) ROCCHI GIORGIO 7 42.833 +0.235
20 40.882 -0.143 1 43.529 8 42.791 -0.042
21 41.057 +0.175 2 41.592 -1.937 9 43.018 +0.227
22 40.835 -0.222 3 41.792 +0.200 10 43.060 +0.042
23 41.181 +0.346 4 41.687 -0.105 11 42.826 -0.234
5 41.781 +0.094 12 43.345 +0.519
(13) COCCO RICCARDO 6 41.882 +0.101 13 50.945 +7.600
1 42.099 7 41.750 -0.132
2 41.942 -0.157 8 41.809 +0.059  (4) MELIS GIACOMO
3 41.269 -0.673 9 41.846 +0.037
4 41.151 -0.118 10 42.051 +0.205  (76) SANTONI FRANCOISE
5 40.967 -0.184 11 41.908 -0.143
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